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CP 6206.870 - Pivot with/without jib

For direct, pivoted integration into machines and systems.

Features

Model No.

Version

Product description
Benefits
Applications

Color

Installation options
Load capacity, static

Rotation angle/swivel area

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations
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CP 6206.870

Pivot without jib

For direct, pivoted integration into machines and systems.
With integral rotation range restrictor

Housing suspended or top-mounted

RAL 7035

To fit housings with @ 130 mm support arm connection
700 N

Approximately 310°
The range of rotation can be limited by inserting the grub (set)
screws provided

1 pc(s).

1.36

1.46

76169990
4028177707948
EC002622

27189263

Manufacturer's declaration



