

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 6206.870

Pivot

State: 2026-02-14 (Source: [Rittal](#))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# CP 6206.870 - Pivot with/without jib

For direct, pivoted integration into machines and systems.

## Features

Model No.	CP 6206.870
Version	Pivot without jib
Product description	For direct, pivoted integration into machines and systems.
Benefits	With integral rotation range restrictor
Applications	Housing suspended or top-mounted
Color	RAL 7035
Installation options	To fit housings with Ø 130 mm support arm connection
Load capacity, static	700 N
Rotation angle/swivel area	Approximately 310° The range of rotation can be limited by inserting the grub (set) screws provided
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.36
Gross weight	1.46
Customs tariff number	76169990
EAN	4028177707948
ETIM 9	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263

## Approvals

Explanations

Manufacturer's declaration